The Berkeley

Irvine Session I Summer 2020 Lectures

Sunday
5/31/20

Monday
6/1/20

Week

Week

2

Week

3

Week

Week

Week

10

..Todd (5/30)
MCAT Preview
and Introduction

Todd 2:00-4:00
Translational
Motion

6/7/20

Todd 2:00-4:00
Forces, Work, &
Energy

6/14/20

Todd 9:00-11:00
MCAT Preview
and Introduction

Tuesdai

Todd 9:00-11:00
Amino Acids &
Proteins

Todd 9:00-11:00
Protein Lab
Techniques

Todd 9:00-11:00
Structure &
Stereochemistry

Todd 12:00-2:00
Carbohydrates &
Lipds

6/21/20

Jasmine 9:00-11
CARS Setting
Expectations

6/28/20

Jasmine 9:00-11
CARS Passage
Techniques

Cecile 11:30-1:30
O-Chem Lab
Techniques

7/5/20

6/23/20

7/6/20

7/7/20

Review

Wednesday
6/3/20
Todd 9:00-11:00

Periodic Trends
& VSEPR Theory

6/8/20 6/9/20 6/10/20

Todd 9:00-11:00
Chemical Eql.
& Kinetics

6/15/20 6/16/20 6/17/20

Cecile 9:00-11
IR/UV/NMR

7/8/20

Note: Schedule is subject to change.
In-Person classes scheduled to resume after
July 4th. Please check for COVID-19 update.

Z = Zoom Lecture

7/9/20

6/29/20 6/30/20

7/10/20

7/12/20

7/13/20

7/14/20

7/15/20

7/16/20

7/17/20

Jasmine 9:00-11
CARS Timing &

Jasmine 12:00-2
Cognitive
Psychology

7/19/20

Todd 11:30-1:30
Carbonyl
Chemistry

Distractors Z

7/20/20

7/21/20

7/22/20

7/23/20

7/24/20

7/26/20

7/27/20

7/28/20

7/29/20

7/30/20

7/31/20

8/2/20

8/3/20

8/4/20

8/5/20

8/6/20

8/7/20

8/9/20

8/10/20

811/20

8/12/20

8/13/20

8/14/20

Thursday Friday Saturday
6/4/20 6/5/20 6/6/20
6/11/20 6/12/20 6/13/20
6/18/20 6/20/20
[ |
6/24/20 6/25/20 6/26/20 6/27/20
Jasmine 9:00-11
CARS Critical
Reading
Back to Classroon
Pending COVID,
Pending
Todd 3:00-5:00
7/4/20

July 4th
Break

7/11/20

8/15/20

8/16/20

17/2

Lecture
Topic

8/18/20

8/19/20

8/20/20

8/21/20

General
Chemistry

Organjc
Chemistry

Physics

CARS

22/2



